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2017 NFL Picks Standings
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TEAM
LAMBS

LUCK O&#39; THE IRISH Il
PHANTOMS V
CLOSERS

DAMN YANKEES II
BROWNHOLES
WIZARDS V
DAWGPOUND |
POUNDERS Il
Meathelmets
McBROWNS 11
DOORMATS Il
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177 90

172 95
172 95
166 101
166 101
164 103
157 110
149 118
149 118
135 132
125 142
0 267
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PCT
0.663

0.644
0.644
0.622
0.622
0.614
0.588
0.558
0.558
0.506
0.468
0.000
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